DISCOUNTS
1 - 5      List Price
6 - 19 – 12%
20 - 39 – 25%
40 - 59 – 33%
60 - 99 – 37%
100 - 200 – 42%
20° Pressure Angle

90 90 90
SHAFT TYPE
BORED TYPE
Ø35.02 / Ø34.98
Wheels - DELRIN Machined Parts
LEAD ANGLE RIGHT HAND STANDARD Number of Teeth between 15 - 60
See Technical Section
TORQUE CHECK
variations at back
50 TEETH x 1000 R.P.M. INPUT
WITH PLASTIC WORM WITH STEEL WORM
61
0.129
154
0.324
ZM4-15 15 60 55 68 72 40 25 £83.63 £58.55
ZM4-20 20 80 65 88 92 50 25 £97.38 £68.14
ZM4-25 25 100 75 108 112 75 35 £152.21 £106.53
ZM4-30 30 120 85 128 132 75 35 £219.23 £153.42
ZM4-35 35 140 95 148 152 75 35 £298.45 £208.86
ZM4-40 40 160 105 168 172 75 35 £389.85 £272.90
ZM4-45 45 180 115 188 192 75 35 £493.41 £345.34
ZM4-50 50 200 125 208 212 75 35 £609.15 £426.43
ZM4-55 55 220 135 228 232 75 35 £737.15 £515.97
ZM4-60 60 240 145 248 252 75 35 £877.23 £614.06
PART
NUMBER TEETH
PCD
(mm)